VAQ
PNEUMATIC VIBRATORS
OPERATING MANUAL
Technical Characteristics
Model
C/F
Kgs
Amplitude
mm
Frequency
v.p.m.
Air
Consumption
l/min
Weight
Kgs
Weld-on
Bracket
Noise level
dBA
VAQ75 750 1.2 13000 1170 7.9 QR2 >102
VAQ120 1200 1.5 13000 1170 8 QR2 >102
VAQ2500 2500 3.8 9000 1450 13.2 QR4 >102
VAQ4000 4000 2.1 15000 1630 15.8 QR4 >102
VAQ4000S 4000 5.9 8500 1500 18 QR4 > 90
VAQ4500 4500 6.7 8500 1660 16.5 QR4 >102
VAQ6000 6000 3.1 14500 1840 17 QR4 >102
Performance data established in free air with a supply pressure of 6 Bar (87 p.s.i.)
IMPORTANT NOTICE
Vibrators and vibrating equipment can be dangerous if not used correctly.
     1.  DO NOT hold or touch when running.